UCC 2016209182		Uac FFF 10 S	50 m/U	-1845M
FEB 03 2016 13:16 P 3		FEE /O N	EXAM SCAN	ν
		Received - D Register of De 2/8/2016 2 0 1 0	DIANE L. BATTIATO beds, Douglas County, NE 6 13:16:23.02	
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR	REGISTER OF DEEDS RE	CORDING DAT	Α	
UCC 3 PGS ATTACHMENTS				
LOTS / SECTIONS	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		٠.	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: (IF NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT) RETURN TO:	FIWRI			

A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ela Koneck AIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) oneck@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road Omaha, NE 68118	MENT				The grant of		
A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DODECK@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Pirst Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	MENT				en se de		
A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DODECK@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Pirst Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	MENT						
A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DODECK@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Pirst Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	MENT						
A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DODECK@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Pirst Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	MENT			i garan da karan da Salam da karan da Baran da Karan			
A. NAI A. ngo B. E-M ako C. SEI	WINSTRUCTIONS ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DODECK@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Pirst Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	MENT				56 5		
A. NAI A nge B. E-M ake C. SEI	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Pla Koneck IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Price (Agricultus of the contact of the							
B. E-M ake C. SEI	AIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) pneck@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	7	-		•			
ake C. SEN	oneck@firstwestroads.bank ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road							
C. SEI	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road							
	First Westroads Bank, Inc. 15750 West Dodge Road	٦	i					
' 1	5750 West Dodge Road	i						
			1					
1,								
11								
						OW V		
1a, INIT	IAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	* * * * *	1b. This FINANCING S		R FILING OFFICE USE NDMENT is to be filed [for			
	2011047963		(or recorded) in the	REALESTATE	RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debti			
	ERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea	ntified above is terminated		• "				
	itatement							
	SSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it or partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate			ame of Assignor	in item 9			
	4. V CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law							
5. P	ARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
Check	k one of these two boxes:	Check one of these three		DD name: Comple	te item DELETE name:	Give reco		
	Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a	or 7b, and item 7	to be deleted in	item 6a or		
	RENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)					
_	OB. INDIVIDUAL S SURIYAME				NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFI		
N	lunter	Scott		М.				
	NGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Party Information Change - provid	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exac	t, full name; do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor		
OR 7b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
L		<u>.</u>						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
-	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFI		
	: 0, ,		· · ·			ļ		
7c. MAII	LING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUN		

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sam 2011047963	ne as item 1a on Amendment form	n		
2. 1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendment	form		
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
-	First Westroads Bank, Inc.				
OR -	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		•		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		
				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omi				13): Provide o
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	it, modily, or abbieviate any part	or the Deptor's i	name), see mandanons il rigine does not il	
	Total Original Principal P				
DR -	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Munter	Scott		M.	
			les a sec		
_	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			on of real estate:	••••
6. N	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		Lot 1, Ir	vington Warehouse Center, a Subdivis eyed, Platted and Recorded in Douglas	
6. N	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera		Lot 1, Ir as Surve	vington Warehouse Center, a Subdivis eyed, Platted and Recorded in Douglas	

https://landmarkweb.douglascounty-ne.gov/LandmarkWeb//Document/GetDocumentForPr... 10/7/2019

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

18. MISCELLANEOUS: